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2)

7-306-0004




2/

2)

34,474,000

31,340,000

3,134,000

1.000

1.000




1/

2)

0.00

0.00
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2)

31,340,000

27,349,000

14,381,000

14,381,000

1.000

14,381,000

12,270,000

9,217,000

1.000

7,842,000

4,428,000

1,375,000

7,842,000% ((16.870*1.000)*1.040)

1,375,000

9,217,000 ((20.750*1.000)*1.050+0.000)

2,008,000

1,045,000

26,651,000 2.620

698,000

27,349,000x (14.560*1.000 0.04)

3,992,000

1.000

0

14,381,000

0

0

12,270,000% 1.490

183,000




1/

1

14,381,000
1.000 14,381,000
1.000 14,381,000
1.000 14,381,000
1.000 4,927,000
1.000 9,454,000




1/

1

7,842,000
.000 7,842,000
.000 7,396,000
.000 5,946,000
.000 1,840,000
.000 4,106,000
.000 1,450,000
-000 1,450,000
.000 213,000
.000 213,000
-000 213,000
.000 233,000
.000 233,000
.000 233,000




1/

3)

14,381,000
1.000 14,381,000
1.000 14,381,000
1.000 4,927,000 4,927,000
$40006
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=25m 11.000 75,250 827,750 13
$40006
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=5m 1.000 15,050 15,050 14
$40006
W40,L=100m 2.000 1,250,000 2,500,000 15
S40006
W40, L=80m 1.000 1,020,000 1,020,000 16
$40006
@ 38mm,L=5m 1.000 540,000 540,000 17
S40006
M16x80L 8.000 145 1,160 18
$40006
M16x90L 8.000 145 1,160 19
S40006
M16 16.000 42 672 20
S40006
M16 32.000 15 480 21
S40006
11.000 960 10,560 22
S40006
JIS10K,40A 4.000 400 1,600 23
S40006
JIS10K,40A 2.000 4,470 8,940 24
4,927,372
1.000 9,454,000 9,454,000
S40006
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=25m 22.000 75,250 1,655,500 13
S40006
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=20m 1.000 60,200 60,200 25
S40006
W40,L=100m 5.000 1,250,000 6,250,000 15
$40006
W40,L=70m 1.000 920,000 920,000 26
$40006
@ 38mm,L=5m 1.000 540,000 540,000 17
$40006
M16x80L 8.000 145 1,160 18
$40006
M16x90L 20.000 145 2,900 19
$40006
M16 28.000 42 1,176 20
$40006
M16 56.000 15 840 21
S40006
11.000 960 10,560 22
S40006
JIS10K,40A 7.000 400 2,800 23
S40006
JIS10K,40A 2.000 4,470 8,940 24

9,454,076




2/

3)

7,842,000
1.000 7,396,000
1.000 5,946,000
1.000 1,840,000 1,840,000
02115
6.000 30,906 185,436 3
02115
15.000 42,024 630,360 4
02115
2.000 23,970 47,940 5
502115
10.000 32,436 324,360 6
X41002 )
1 1.000 11,881 11,881 1
516003
5.000 30,000 150,000 7
$16003
. 5.000 20,000 100,000 8
516003
5.000 18,000 90,000 9
$16003
, 5.000 16,000 80,000 10
16003 4t
2.9t 5.000 10,600 53,000 1
X41006
( )..130 1.000 241,067 241,067 3
P9B003
LL=1.2m 580.000 288 167,040
2,081,084
1,840,017
241,067
1.000 4,106,000 4,106,000
502115
14.000 30,906 432,684 3
502115
33.000 42,024 1,386,792 4
502115
3.000 23,970 71,910 5
502115
22.000 32,436 713,592 6
X41002 )
.1 1.000 26,050 26,050 2
516003
12.000 30,000 360,000 7
$16003
, 12.000 20,000 240,000 8
516003
12.000 18,000 216,000 9
516003
, 12.000 16,000 192,000 10
16003 4t
2.9t 12.000 10,600 127,200 11
X41006
( ),.130 1.000 562,489 562,489 4
P96003
LL=1.2m 1,180.000 288 339,840
4,668,557
4,106,068
562,489
1.000 1,450,000
1.000 1,450,000 1,450,000
02111
1.000 60,000 60,000 1
S02111
1.000 900,000 900,000 2
516004 ~ (~2014)]
),16ton 10.000 49,000 490,000 12

1,450,000




3/

3)

.000 213,000
.000 213,000
.000 213,000 213,000
541040
,3ton, 90k .000 213,000 213,000 27
213,000
.000 233,000
.000 233,000
.000 233,000 233,000
02115
.000 30,906 185,436 3
S02115
.000 23,970 47,940 5
X41006
( )..130 .000 241,067 241,067 5
474,443
233,376

241,067




1/

2)

S02111
60,000
2
S02111
900,000
3
S02115
30,906
4
S02115
42,024
5
S02115
23,970
6
S02115
32,436
7
516003
s 30,000
8
$16003
s 20,000
9
$16003
s 18,000
10
$16003
s 16,000
11
S$16003 | 4t
4t
2.9t , 10,600
12
$16004 [ ~ (~2014)]
[ ~ (~2014)]
¢ ), 16ton s 49,000
13
S40006
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=25m 75,250
14
S40006
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=5m 15,050
15
S40006
W40,L=100m 1,250,000
16
S40006
W40,L=80m 1,020,000
17
S40006
@ 38mm,L=5m 540,000
18
S40006
M16x80L 145
19
S40006
M16x90L 145
20
S40006
M16 42
21
S40006
M16 15
22

S40006




2/

2)

960
23
$40006
JIS10K,40A 400
24
540006
JIS10K,40A 4,470
25
540006
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=20m 60,200
26
540006
W40,L=70m 920,000
27
541040
,3ton, 90km 213,000
1
X41002 )
)
1 11,881
2
X41002 )]
)
,.1 26,050
3
X41006
( ),.130 241,067
4
X41006
( ),,130 562,489
5
X41006
( ),,130 241,067




1/

6)

502111 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) M96012 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 60,000 :0.0
M96012
1.000 60,000 60,000
60,000 | 1.000
60,000
S02111 1.000
:0.0
0.0
1) M96014 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 900,000 :0.0
M96014
1.000 900,000 900,000
900,000 | 1.000
900,000
S02115 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) R03002 : :
2) ©) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
R03002
1.000 30,906 30,906
30,906 | 1.000
30,906
S02115 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) R01082 : :
2) ©) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
R01082
1.000 42,024 42,024
42,024 |1.000
42,024
S02115 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) R01003 : :
2) ©) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
R01003
1.000 23,970 23,970
23,970 [1.000




2/

6)

23,970
6
S02115 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) R01083 : :
2) ©) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
R01083
1.000 32,436 32,436
32,436 |1.000
32,436
7
516003 1.000
:0.0
s 0.0
1) M96001 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
M96001
1.000 30,000 30,000
30,000 | 1.000
30,000
8
516003 1.000
:0.0
, 0.0
1) M96010 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
M96010
1.000 20,000 20,000
20,000 | 1.000
20,000
9
$16003 1.000
:0.0
. :0.0]
1) M96011 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
M96011
1.000 18,000 18,000
18,000 | 1.000
18,000
10
516003 1.000
:0.0
, :0.0
1) M96013 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0

:0.0




3/

6)

M96013
1.000 16,000 16,000
16,000 |1.000
16,000
11
S16003 |4t 1.000
4t :0.0
2.9t , :0.0
1) M96002 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
M96002 | 4t
2.9t 1.000 10,600 10,600
10,600 |1.000
10,600
12
$16004 [ ~ (=2014)] 1.000
[ ~ (~2014)] :0.0
( ).16ton s :0.0
iy} ( ) : :
2) 16ton :8.0 :0.0
3 1 (@) 0.0 :0.0
4) YO 0.00
5) ( )
F01084 [ ~ (~2014)]
16t 1.000 49,000 49,000
49,000 |1.000
49,000
13
S40006 1.000
:0.0
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=25m :0.0
1) K96001 : :
2) JIS F 2106-2013 1 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96001
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=25m 1.000 75,250 75,250
75,250 | 1.000
75,250
14
$40006 1.000
:0.0
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=5m :0.0
1) K96003 : :
2) JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=5n :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96003
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=5m 1.000 15,050 15,050
15,050 |1.000
15,050
15

S40006

1.000




4/

6)

:0.0
W40,L=100m :0.0
1) K96004 : :
2) W40,L=100m :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96004
W40,L=100m, JIS10K 1.000 1,250,000 1,250,000
1,250,000 |1.000
1,250,000
16
540006 1.000
:0.0
W40,L=80m 0.0
1) K96005 : :
2) W40,L=80m :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96005
W40,L=80m JIS10K 1.000 1,020,000 1,020,000
1,020,000 |1.000
1,020,000
17
$40006 1.000
:0.0
@ 38mm,L=5m :0.0
1) K96008 : :
2) @ 38mm, L=5m :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96008
@® 38mm, L=5m 1.000 540,000 540,000
540,000 | 1.000
540,000
18
540006 1.000
:0.0
M16x80L :0.0
1) K96012 : :
2) M16x80L :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96012
M16x80L 1.000 145 145
145 |1.000
145
19
$40006 1.000
:0.0
M16x90L :0.0]
1) K96013 : :
2) M16x90L :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96013
M16x90L 1.000 145 145
145 | 1.000
145




5/

6)

20
S40006 1.000
:0.0
M16 :0.0
1) K96014 : :
2) M16 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96014
M16,SUS304 1.000 42.40 42
42 11.000
42
21
540006 1.000
:0.0
M16 :0.0
1) K96015 : :
2) M16 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96015
M16,SUS304 1.000 15.25 15
15 [1.000
15
22
$40006 1.000
:0.0
0.0
1) K96020 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96020
1.000 960 960
960 |1.000
960
23
$40006 1.000
:0.0
JIS10K,40A :0.0
1) K96007 : :
2) JIS10K,40A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96007
JIS10K,40A 1.000 400 400
400 | 1.000
400
24
S40006 1.000
:0.0
JIS10K,40A :0.0
1) K96011 : :
2) JIS10K,40A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96011
JIS10K,40A 1.000 4,470 4,470
4,470 11.000




6/

6)

4,470
25
$40006 1.000
:0.0
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=20m :0.0
1) K96002 : :
2) JIS F 2106-2013 1 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96002
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=20m 1.000 60,200 60,200
60,200 | 1.000
60,200
26
S40006 1.000
:0.0
W40,L=70m 0.0
1) K96006 : :
2) W40,L=70m :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96006
W40,L=70m JIS10K 1.000 920,000 920,000
920,000 | 1.000
920,000
27
541040 1.000
:0.0
,3ton, 90km 0.0
1) : :
2) X 3.000ton :8.0 :0.0
3) 90.000km :0.0
K79213
1.000 213,000 213,000

213,000 |1.000

213,000




2)

X41002 ) 1.000
) :0.0
.l :0.0
1) : :
2) ( 1.000 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0
4) ) 1,188,096.000
K79391
0.010 1,188,096 11,881
11,881 |1.000
11,881
X41002 ) 1.000
) :0.0
2al :0.0
1) : :
2) ( 1.000 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0
4 )] 2,604,978.000
K79391
0.010 2,604,978 26,050
26,050 |1.000
26,050
X41006 1.000
:0.0
),,130 :0.0
1) ( ) : :
2) ) 130.000 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0
4) ) 185,436.000
K79251
1.300 185,436 241,067
241,067 | 1.000
241,067
X41006 1.000
:0.0
),,130 :0.0
1) ( ) : :
2) ) 130.000 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0
4) ) 432,684.000
K79251
1.300 432,684 562,489
562,489 |1.000
562,489
X41006 1.000
:0.0
),,130 :0.0
1) ( ) : :
2) ) 130.000 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0
1) () 185,436.000
K79251
1.300 185,436 241,067
241,067 [1.000




2/

2)

241,067




1/

1

K96001 |JIS F 2106-2013 1 75,250
K96002 |JIS F 2106-2013 1 60,200
K96003 | JIS F 2106-2013 1 15,050
K96004 | W40,L=100m, JIS10K 1,250,000
K96005 | W40,L=80m JIS10K 1,020,000
K96006 | W40,L=70m JIS10K 920,000
K96007 | JIS10K,40A 400
K96008 | ¢ 38mm,L=5m 540,000
K96011 | J1S10K,40A 4,470
K96012 | M16x80L 145
K96013 | M16x90L 145
K96014 | M16,SUS304 42.40
K96015 | M16,SUS304 15.25
K96020 960
M96001 30,000
4t
M96002 | 2.9t 10,600
M96010 20,000
M96011 18,000
M96012 60,000
M96013 16,000
M96014 900,000
P96003 ,L=1.2m 288




1/

1

P96003 L=1.2m 1,760.000 288 506,880
506,880

K96001 | JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=25m 33.000 75,250 2,483,250
K96002 | JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=20m 1.000 60,200 60,200
K96003 | JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=5m 1.000 15,050 15,050
K96004 | W40,L=100m, JIS10K 7.000 1,250,000 8,750,000
K96005 | W40,L=80m JIS10K 1.000 1,020,000 1,020,000
K96006 | W40,L=70m JIS10K 1.000 920,000 920,000
K96007 | JIS10K,40A 11.000 400 4,400
K96008 | ¢ 38mm,L=5m 2.000 540,000 1,080,000
K96011 | JIS10K,40A 4.000 4,470 17,880
K96012 | M16x80L 16.000 145 2,320
K96013 | M16x90L 28.000 145 4,060
K96014 | M16,SUS304 44.000 42.40 1,866
K96015 | M16,SUS304 88.000 15.25 1,342
K96020 22.000 960 21,120
14,381,488

K79213 1.000 213,000 213,000
K79251 1.300 432,684 562,489
K79251 2.600 185,436 482,134
K79391 0.010 2,604,978 26,050
K79391 0.010 1,188,096 11,881
1,295,554

15,677,042




1/

1

M96001 17.000 30,000 510,000
4t

M96002 | 2.9t 17.000 10,600 180,200
M96010 17.000 20,000 340,000
M96011 17.000 18,000 306,000
M96012 1.000 60,000 60,000
M96013 17.000 16,000 272,000
M96014 1.000 900,000 900,000

2,568,200

[ (~2014)]

F01084 16t 10.000 49,000 490,000

490,000




1/

1

R01003 7.000 23,970 167,790
R01082 48.000 42,024 2,017,152
R01083 32.000 32,436 1,037,952
R03002 26.000 30,906 803,556

113.000 4,026,450




1/

1

Y42003
0

Y42001
0

Y42005
0

Y42002
185,436

Y42002
432,684

Y42002

185,436




100 (

$40006

W40,L=100m 2.000 1,250,000 2,500,000 15
$40006

W40,L=80m 1.000 1,020,000 1,020,000 16
$40006

JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=25m 22.000 75,250 1,655,500 13
S40006

W40,L=100m 5.000 1,250,000 6,250,000 15




100

2/

2)

S02115

33.000

42,024

1,386,792




20 (

$40006
W40,L=100m 2.000 1,250,000 2,500,000 15

$40006
W40, L=80m 1.000 1,020,000 1,020,000 16

$40006
@ 38mm,L=5m 1.000 540,000 540,000 17

S40006
W40,L=100m 5.000 1,250,000 6,250,000 15

$40006
W40,L=70m 1.000 920,000 920,000 26

S40006
@ 38mm,L=5m 1.000 540,000 540,000 17




20 ( 2/ 2

X41006
(C )..130 1.000 241,067 241,067 3

X41006
( )..130 1.000 562,489 562,489 4

S02111
1.000 900,000 900,000 2

$41040
,3ton, 90km 1.000 213,000 213,000 27

X41006
( ),,130 1.000 241,067 241,067 5




1/

6)

502111 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) M96012 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 60,000 :0.0
60000=1000 *60
M96012
1.000 60,000 60,000
60,000 |1.000
60,000
S02111 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) M96014 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 900,000 :0.0
M96014
1.000 900,000 900,000
900,000 |1.000
900,000
S02115 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) R03002 : :
2) © :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
R03002
1.000 30,906 30,906
30,906 | 1.000
30,906
S02115 1.000
:0.0
0.0
1) R01082 : :
2) © :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
R01082
1.000 42,024 42,024
42,024 |1.000
42,024
502115 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) R01003 : :
2) ©) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
R01003
1.000 23,970 23,970




6)

23,970 |1.000
23,970
6
S02115 1.000
:0.0
0.0
1) R01083 : :
2) ©) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
R01083
1.000 32,436 32,436
32,436 |1.000
32,436
7
$16003 1.000
:0.0
N 0.0
1) M96001 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
M96001
1.000 30,000 30,000
30,000 | 1.000
30,000
8
$16003 1.000
:0.0
. :0.0
1) M96010 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
M96010
1.000 20,000 20,000
20,000 | 1.000
20,000
9
S$16003 1.000
:0.0
s :0.0)
1) M96011 : :
2) :8.0 0.0
:0.0
M96011
1.000 18,000 18,000
18,000 |1.000
18,000
10
516003 1.000
:0.0
. 0.0
1) M96013 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0




3/

6)

:0.0
M96013
1.000 16,000 16,000
16,000 |1.000
16,000
11
S16003 |4t 1.000
4t :0.0
2.9t , :0.0
1) M96002 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
M96002 |4t
2.9t 1.000 10,600 10,600
10,600 | 1.000
10,600
12
516004 [ ~ (~2014)] 1.000
[ ~ (~2014)] :0.0
( ).16ton :0.0
1) ( ) : :
2) 16ton :8.0 :0.0
3) 1 m 0.0 :0.0
4) (Y0) 0.00
5) ( )
F01084 [ ~ (~2014)]
16t 1.000 49,000 49,000
49,000 | 1.000
49,000
13
S40006 1.000
:0.0
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=25m 0.0
1) k96001 : :
2) JIS F 2106-2013 1 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96001
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=25m 1.000 75,250 75,250
75,250 | 1.000
75,250
14
$40006 1.000
:0.0
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=5m :0.0
1) K96003 : :
2) JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=5n) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96003
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=5m 1.000 15,050 15,050
15,050 |1.000
15,050

15




4/

6)

540006 1.000
:0.0
W40,L=100m :0.0
1) K96004 : :
2) W40,L=100m :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96004
W40,L=100m, JIS10K 1.000 1,250,000 1,250,000
1,250,000 | 1.000
1,250,000
16
$40006 1.000
:0.0
W40,L=80m :0.0
1) K96005 : :
2) W40,L=80m :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96005
W40,L=80m JIS10K 1.000 1,020,000 1,020,000
1,020,000 |1.000
1,020,000
17
$40006 1.000
:0.0
@ 38mm,L=5m :0.0
1) K96008 : :
2) @ 38mm, L=5m :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96008
@ 38mm, L=5m 1.000 540,000 540,000
540,000 | 1.000
540,000
18
S40006 1.000
:0.0
M16x80L 0.0
1) K96012 : :
2) M16x80L :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96012
M16x80L 1.000 145 145
145 | 1.000
145
19
$40006 1.000
:0.0
M16x90L :0.0
1) K96013 : :
2) M16x90L :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96013
M16x90L 1.000 145 145
145 | 1.000
145




5/

6)

20
S40006 1.000
:0.0
M16 :0.0
1) K96014 : :
2) M16 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96014
M16,SUS304 1.000 42.40 42
42 11.000
42
21
$40006 1.000
:0.0
M16 :0.0
1) K96015 : :
2) M16 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96015
M16,SUS304 1.000 15.25 15
15 |1.000
15
22
S40006 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) K96020 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96020
1.000 960 960
960 |1.000
960
23
S40006 1.000
:0.0
JIS10K,40A :0.0
1) K96007 : :
2) JIS10K,40A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96007
JIS10K,40A 1.000 400 400
400 | 1.000
400
24
540006 1.000
:0.0
JIS10K,40A :0.0
1) K96011 : :
2) JIS10K,40A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96011
JIS10K, 40A 1.000 4,470 4.470




6/

6)

4,470 |1.000
4,470
25
S40006 1.000
:0.0
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=20m :0.0
1) K96002 : :
2) JIS F 2106-2013 1 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96002
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=20m 1.000 60,200 60,200
60,200 |1.000
60,200
26
$40006 1.000
:0.0
W40,L=70m :0.0
1) K96006 : :
2) W40,L=70m :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96006
W40,L=70m JIS10K 1.000 920,000 920,000
920,000 |1.000
920,000
27
541040 1.000
:0.0
,3ton, 90km :0.0]
1) : :
2) X 3.000ton :8.0 :0.0
3) 90.000km :0.0
K79213
1.000 213,000 213,000

213,000 | 1.000

213,000




1/

2)

X41002 ) 1.000
) :0.0
2.1 0.0
1) : :
2) ( 1.000 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0
4) ) 1,188,096.000
K79391
0.010 1,188,096 11,881
11,881 |1.000
11,881
X41002 ) 1.000
) :0.0
551 :0.0
1) : :
2) ( 1.000 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0
4) ) 2,604,978.000
K79391
0.010 2,604,978 26,050
26,050 | 1.000
26,050
X41006 1.000
:0.0
( ),,130 :0.0
1) ( ) : :
2) ) 130.000 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0
4) ) 185,436.000
K79251
1.300 185,436 241,067
241,067 |1.000
241,067
X41006 1.000
:0.0
( ),,130 :0.0
1) ( ) : :
2) ) 130.000 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0
4) ) 432,684.000
K79251
1.300 432,684 562,489
562,489 | 1.000
562,489
X41006 1.000
:0.0
( ),,130 :0.0
1) ( ) : :
2) ) 130.000 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0
4) (@D 185.436.000




2/

2)

K79251

1.300

185,436

241,067

241,067

1.000

241,067




1/

1

K96001 |JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=25m 75,250
K96002 |JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=20m 60,200
K96003 | JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=5m 15,050
K96004 | W40,L=100m, JIS10K 1,250,000
K96005 | W40,L=80m JIS10K 1,020,000
K96006 | W40,L=70m JIS10K 920,000
K96007 | JIS10K,40A 400
K96008 | ¢ 38mm,L=5m 540,000
K96011 | J1S10K,40A 4,470
2
K96012 | M16x80L 145
K96013 | M16x90L 145
K96014 |M16,SUS304 42.40
K96015 | M16,SUS304 15.25
1
K96020 960
M96001 30,000
4t
M96002 | 2.9t 10,600
M96010 20,000
M96011 18,000
M96012 60,000
1
M96013 16,000
M96014 900,000
P96003 ,L=1.2m 288




1/

4)

$40006
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=25m 13
K96001
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=25m .000 75,250 75,250
$40006
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=5m 14
K96003
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=5m .000 15,050 15,050
$40006
W40,L=100m 15
K96004
W40,L=100m, JIS10K .000 1,250,000 1,250,000
$40006
W40,L=80m 16
K96005
W40,L=80m JIS10K .000 1,020,000 1,020,000
$40006
@ 38mm, L=5m 17
K96008
® 38mm, L=5m .000 540,000 540,000
S40006
M16x80L 18
K96012
M16x80L .000 145 145
$40006
M16x90L 19
K96013
M16x90L .000 145 145
$40006
M16 20
K96014
M16,SUS304 .000 42.40 42
$40006
M16 21
K96015
M16,SUS304 .000 15.25 15
$40006
22
K96020
.000 960 960
$40006
JIS10K,40A 23
K96007
JIS10K,40A .000 400 400
$40006
JIS10K,40A 24
K96011
JIS10K,40A .000 4,470 4,470
$40006
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=25m 13
K96001
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=25m .000 75,250 75,250
$40006
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=20m 25
K96002
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=20m .000 60,200 60,200
$40006
W40,L=100m 15
K96004
W40,L=100m, JIS10K .000 1,250,000 1,250,000
$40006
W40,L=70m 26
K96006
W40,L=70m JIS10K .000 920,000 920,000
$40006
¢ 38mm, L=5m 17
K96008
@ 38mm, L=5m .000 540,000 540,000
S40006
M16x80L 18
K96012
M16x80L .000 145 145
$40006
M16x90L 19
K96013
M16x90L -000 145 145




2/

2

S40006
M16 20
K96014
M16,SUS304 1.000 42.40 42
$40006
M16 21
K96015
M16,SUS304 1.000 15.25 15
$40006
22
K96020
1.000 960 960
$40006
JIS10K,40A 23
K96007
JIS10K,40A 1.000 400 400
$40006
JIS10K,40A 24
K96011
JIS10K,40A 1.000 4,470 4,470




3/

4)

X41002 )
A 1.000 11,881 11,881 1
) 1.000
) 1,188,096.000
$16003
7
496001
1.000 30,000 30,000
$16003
8
196010
1.000 20,000 20,000
$16003
9
496011
1.000 18,000 18,000
$16003
10
196013
1.000 16,000 16,000
S16003 4t
2.9t 1
96002 4t
2.9t 1.000 10,600 10,600
X41006
( )..130 1.000 241,067 241,067 3
) 130.000
&) 185,436.000
P96003
,L=1.2n 580.000 288 167,040
X41002 )
1 1.000 26,050 26,050 2
) 1.000
&) 2,604,978.000
516003
7
M96001
1.000 30,000 30,000
516003
5 8
M96010
1.000 20,000 20,000
516003
. 9
M96011
1.000 18,000 18,000
516003
) 10
M96013
1.000 16,000 16,000
S16003 4t
2.9t , 11
M96002 4t
2.9t 1.000 10,600 10,600
X41006
( ),,130 1.000 562,489 562,489 4
) 130.000
) 432,684.000
P96003
JL=1.2m 1,180.000 288 339,840
02111
1.000 60,000 60,000 1

M96012




4/

4)

60,000 < >
M96012
1.000 60,000 60,000 | <
S02111
1.000 900,000 900,000
M96014
900,000 < >
M96014
1.000 900,000 900,000 | <
X41006
( )..130 1.000 241,067 241,067
(
) 130.000

185,436.000




1/

2)

S02111
60,000
2
S02111
900,000
3
S02115
30,906
4
S02115
42,024
5
S02115
23,970
6
S02115
32,436
7
516003
s 30,000
8
$16003
s 20,000
9
$16003
s 18,000
10
$16003
s 16,000
11
S$16003 | 4t
4t
2.9t , 10,600
12
$16004 [ ~ (~2014)]
[ ~ (~2014)]
¢ ), 16ton s 49,000
13
S40006
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=25m 75,250
14
S40006
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=5m 15,050
15
S40006
W40,L=100m 1,250,000
16
S40006
W40,L=80m 1,020,000
17
S40006
@ 38mm,L=5m 540,000
18
S40006
M16x80L 145
19
S40006
M16x90L 145
20
S40006
M16 42
21
S40006
M16 15
22

S40006




2/

2)

960
23
$40006
JIS10K,40A 400
24
540006
JIS10K,40A 4,470
25
540006
JIS F 2106-2013 1 L=20m 60,200
26
540006
W40,L=70m 920,000
27
541040
,3ton, 90km 213,000
1
X41002 )
)
1 11,881
2
X41002 )]
)
,.1 26,050
3
X41006
( ),.130 241,067
4
X41006
( ),,130 562,489
5
X41006
( ),,130 241,067




